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MOMENT
(IN-LBS)

King KR87 ADF
King KY1S7A
Northstar Loran
Radio Racks
JADF Indicator
HSI

Attitude Indicator
Ceniral Viac Filter
Slave Amp

Vacuum Pumps (2ea)
Vacuum Hoses and Clamps
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- -264.88
-184.80
-172.48
-246.40
-68.38
-6.16
-255.02
-172.48
-28.75
-5.75
-1186.09
-60.50
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1Garmin SL40
Garmin G5 Al
Garmint G5 HSI

Radio Racks
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